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Contact list

Gas Storage CZ, a.s.

czgs.cz



Sales 11420775 884 444 | sales@czgs.cz

Zbynék Pokorny Pavel Kopecky Lubomir Gorbatenkov
Head of Sales Senior Analyst, Senior Specialist,
+420 731 609 661 Market Resear. & Data Pub Commercial Optimization
zbynek.pokorny@czgs.cz +420 739 536 538 +420 778 710 892
pavel . kopecky@czgs.cz lubomir.gorbatenkov@czgs.cz

Marie Janeckova Martin Kubr Petra Hauserova
Analyst, Sales Senior Specialist CAA Specialist, Sales & Marketing
+420 739 537 298 +420 770 189 210 +420 739 535 778
marie.janeckova@czgs.cz martin.kubr@czgs.cz petra.hauserova@czgs.cz

Tomas Krska

Senior Specialist,
Commercial Optimization
+420 739 344 788
tomas.krska@czgs.cz



Dispatching T +420 778 955 340 | dispatching@czgs.cz
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Pavel Knorr Katefina Malkusova
Dispatcher
and Data Analyst
+420 703 197 062
katerina.malkusova@czgs.cz

Denisa Reznickova
Head of Dispatching,
Data Analysis & ESG

+420 724 177 583
denisa.reznickova@czgs.cz

Senior Specialist,
Data Analyst
+420 778 982 856
pavel.knorr@czgs.cz

Michal Durny Jakub Sulc

Senior Dispatcher Senior Dispatcher
and Data Analyst and Data Analyst
+420 731 596 139 +420 739 539 032

michal.durny@czgs.cz jakub.sulc@czgs.cz

Lucie Stolbova
Dispatcher
and Data Analyst
+420 728 266 052
lucie.stolbova@czgs.cz

David Sklenak
Dispatcher
and Data Analyst
+420 770 126 543
david.sklenak@czgs.cz



Gas Storage CZ, a.s.

Limuzska 3135/12

100 00 Praha 10 — Strasnice
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